Florida Bandmasters Association
District 2 Marching MPA
October 21, 2017 Arnold High School

Saturday, October 21, 2017

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

Vernon High School Pride of Vernon
Director(s): John Harcus Principal: Brian Riviere

80's Rock

Sneads High School Pirate Pride Marching Band

Director(s): Raymond Walton Principal: Ron Mltchell

Irresistible
I Want to Hold Your Hand
Centuries

Freeport Senior High School Marching Band
Director(s): Michael Miller Principal: Tripp Hope

Aztec Fire

Sway

Latin Closer

Cottondale High School Marching Pride

Director(s): Craig B. Bean Principal: Ken Granger

The Wizard of Oz Show

South Walton High School Soarin' Seahawks
Director(s): Bobby Escamilla Principal: Alexis Tibbetts

Tapestry of Nations/Chaos

Flying

Reflections of Earth

Walton Senior High School Marching Braves
Director(s): Chad Robbins Principal: Janet Currid

Darkness Into Light Mvt. 1

Darkness Into Light Mvt. 2

Darkness Into Light Mvt. 3

Chipley High School "Spirit of the Tiger" Band
Director(s): Richard L. Davenport Principal: Kyle Newsom

The Good, The Band & The Ugly
A Musical Tribute to the Old West

Holmes County High School Blue Pride Band
Director(s): Zachary Dobos Principal: Mickey Hudson

1 Am the Highway.: An American Roadtrip

featuring the music of Kansas, Chicago

New Orleans, and Georgia

Fall Out Boy/Matt Conaway
Beatles/John Higgins
Fall Out Boy/Isibah Cox

Bocock
Brown/Rapp
Bocock

Mike Story

Gavin Greenway
Benoit Jutras
Gavin Greenway

Rutherford High School Marching Band: The Pride

Director(s): Trevor Hayes Principal: L. Coy Pilson

Kings of Swing

arr. Randall Haynes

Deane Bozeman School "Sound of Roaring Thunder"

Director(s): Brandon Poiroux & Alex Rich Principal: Josh Balkom
"Royalty"

Malcom R. Jingles

JIs-C

J/S-C

CC

CcC

JIs-C

CcC

JIS-C




6:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 pm

7:30 pm

7:45 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 2 Marching MPA
October 21, 2017 Arnold High School

North Bay Haven Charter Academy Marching Buccaneer Band
Director(s): Neil Gray IV Principal: Mike McLaughlin

In The Stone Arr. Murtha
September / Let's Groove Arr. Cox / Arr. Wallace
Boogie Wonderland Arr. Waters

Marianna High School The Pride

Director(s): Alissa Wayman and Mark Wayman Principal: Hunter Nolan

Distorted Jay Dawson
Reve Rouge Jay Dawson
A La Lune Jay Dawson

Bay High School Million Dollar Band

Director(s): Nicholas C. Efstathiou, Doug Dobos Principal: Billy May

Video Killed the Radio Star Buggles/Ralph Ford
Creep Radiohead/Jay Dawson
Still Breathing Green Day/Tom Wallace

A. Crawford Mosley High School Marching Band

Director(s): Andrew Barrera Principal: Brian Bullock

I'm Shipping Up To Boston/Empire State of Mind Justin McCall
25 or 6 to 4/The Magnificent 7/Surfin' USA Justin McCall
America the Beautiful Justin McCall

Arnold High School JR Arnold High School Blue Thunder Marching Band
Director(s): Charles Kelly and Victoria Donahoo Principal: Keith Bland

Closer Walk With Thee/Count Bubba Arr. Tenore

Pennies From Heaven Arr. Tenore

Birdland Arr. Wallace

JIS-CC

CcC

CC




