Saturday, October 21, 2017				
3:00 pm	Vernon High School Pride of Vernon Director(s): John Harcus Principal: Brian Riviere  80's Rock		J/S-C	
3:15 pm	Sneads High School Pirate Pride Marching Band Director(s): Raymond Walton Principal: Ron MItchell  Irresistible	Fall Out Boy/Matt Conaway	С	
	I Want to Hold Your Hand Centuries	Beatles/John Higgins Fall Out Boy/Isibah Cox		
3:30 pm	Freeport Senior High School Marching Band Director(s): Michael Miller Principal: Tripp Hope		С	
	Aztec Fire Sway Latin Closer	Bocock Brown/Rapp Bocock		
3:45 pm	Cottondale High School Marching Pride  Director(s): Craig B. Bean Principal: Ken Granger		J/S-C	
	The Wizard of Oz Show	Mike Story		
4:00 pm	South Walton High School Soarin' Seahawks Director(s): Bobby Escamilla Principal: Alexis Tibbetts		СС	
	Tapestry of Nations/Chaos Flying Reflections of Earth	Gavin Greenway Benoit Jutras Gavin Greenway		
4:30 pm	Walton Senior High School Marching Braves Director(s): Chad Robbins Principal: Janet Currid  Darkness Into Light Mvt. 1  Darkness Into Light Mvt. 2  Darkness Into Light Mvt. 3		cc	
4:45 pm	Chipley High School "Spirit of the Tiger" Band Director(s): Richard L. Davenport Principal: Kyle Newsom  The Good, The Band & The Ugly  A Musical Tribute to the Old West		С	
5:00 pm	Holmes County High School Blue Pride Band Director(s): Zachary Dobos Principal: Mickey Hudson  I Am the Highway: An American Roadtrip featuring the music of Kansas, Chicago New Orleans, and Georgia		J/S-C	
5:15 pm	Rutherford High School Marching Band: The Pride  Director(s): Trevor Hayes Principal: L. Coy Pilson		СС	
	Kings of Swing	arr. Randall Haynes		
5:30 pm	Deane Bozeman School "Sound of Roaring Thunder"  Director(s): Brandon Poiroux & Alex Rich Principal: Josh Balkom		J/S-C	
	"Royalty"	Malcom R. Jingles		

## Florida Bandmasters Association District 2 Marching MPA

October 21, 2017 Arnold High School

6:45 pm	North Bay Haven Charter Academy Marching Buccaneer Band Director(s): Neil Gray IV Principal: Mike McLaughlin		J/S-CC
	In The Stone September / Let's Groove	Arr. Murtha Arr. Cox / Arr. Wallace	
	Boogie Wonderland	Arr. Waters	
7:00 pm	Marianna High School The Pride		СС
	Director(s): Alissa Wayman and Mark Wayman Principal: Hunter Nolan	ı	
	Distorted	Jay Dawson	
	Reve Rouge	Jay Dawson	
	A La Lune	Jay Dawson	
7:15 pm	Bay High School Million Dollar Band Director(s): Nicholas C. Efstathiou, Doug Dobos Principal: Billy May		СС
	Video Killed the Radio Star	Buggles/Ralph Ford	
	Creep	Radiohead/Jay Dawson	
	Still Breathing	Green Day/Tom Wallace	
7:30 pm	A. Crawford Mosley High School Marching Ba Director(s): Andrew Barrera Principal: Brian Bullock	and	В
	I'm Shipping Up To Boston/Empire State of Mind	Justin McCall	
	25 or 6 to 4/The Magnificent 7/Surfin' USA	Justin McCall	
	America the Beautiful	Justin McCall	
7:45 pm	Arnold High School JR Arnold High School B Director(s): Charles Kelly and Victoria Donahoo Principal: Keith Bland	lue Thunder Marching Band	В
	Closer Walk With Thee/Count Bubba	Arr. Tenore	
	Pennies From Heaven	Arr. Tenore	
	Birdland	Arr. Wallace	